1. IAANO PAGE  OF
INTERAGENCY AGREEMENT NRC—-HO-25-13-D-0014/M0005 1 W

2 ORDER RO ' 3. REQUISITION NO. g 4. SOLICITATION NO
‘ NRO-15-0054

4 EFFECTIVE DATE 6. AWARD DATE 7. PERIOD OF PERFORMANCE

05 /0K /2015 05/08/2015 05/16/2013 TO 05/31/2016

3 SFRVICING AGENDY 9. DELIVER T0 -
ARGONNE NATTONAL LAR BRAD HARVEY

ALC: US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

LUNG:  +4: ' TWO WHITE FLINT NORTH BUILDING

15 DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY 11545 ROCKVILLE PIKE

9600 SOUTH CASS AVENUE MAIL STOP T-07F27

LEMONT 11 60439 ROCKVILLE MD 20857

PO Sean Seamon

TELEPHONEND.  ©30-252~-2077

QO REQUEBTING AGENCY 11. INVOICE OFFICE

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION US NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION

Aloy J10000l ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH
DUNS: 040535809 +4: : '

JS NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION ' 11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ONE WHITE FLINT NORTH MAILSTOP 03-E17A

11555 ROCKVILLE PIKE
ROCK > MD 20852-273
ROCKVILLE MD 20852-2738 CRUILLE MD ¥ i

POC Carolyn A. Cooper
TELEPHONE KO, 301 -28"7-3721 .
12 ISSUING OFFICE 13, LEGISLATIVE AUTHORITY

X izatic ct of 1974
US NRC - HO Energy Reorganization Act of 1

ACQUISITION MANAGEMENT DIVISION
MAIL STOF TWFMN-5E03

WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001 14 PROJECTID
® ’ QAJ14 .

15, PROJECT TITLE
REVIEW .OF RECOMMENDATICON 2.1 FLOOD RE~EVALUATIONS

16, AGCOUNTING DATA
2015-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D005-11-4-212~0QAJ14-251D

17 18 ) 19. 20. 21 22
ITEM NO SUPPLIES/BERVICES QUANTITY  [UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

NRC-HQO=25=13=-D~0014
Master IAA: N/A

The purpose of this modification is to obligate
incremental funding in the amount of $400,000.04,
thereby increasing the amount cbligated in the
agreemant from $650,000.00 to $1,050,000.00.

TOTAL AMOUNT THIS ACTION: $400,000.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OBLIGATED: $1,050,000.00 (changed)
TOTAL CEILING AMOUNT: $1,562,400.00 (unchanged)
Continved ...

23 PAYMENT PROVISIONS 24. TOTALAMOUNT
$400,000.00

25 SIONK . : "N Rms,sw a%msrmv lzsjl /MM/ ; wmsm ERNMENT gyj}rw menucsmui
;W;"Lknstm E. Paimer / ,j( CA;?" “jygfgg[{ ¢ / V4 /QG/S T
“Comtracting Officer :

TEMPLATE-AbMpgs~ SUNSI REVIEW COMPLETE MAY 18 201 ““m?




BANQ ORDFR MO PAGE O
NRC-HQ-25~13-D~-0014/M0005

A.l other terms and conditions of the subject
agreement remain unchanged. '




